P'éLEASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPOR!tTyIJIi\ i o =i A (A‘ m
-BankFinancial F.S.B. formerly known as\FILNANCIAL FEDERAi' SB, and as V%B.ty?h‘; 1 1 "4"

s L.0.D. L] -
successor by merger with Success National Bank a corporation existing under the laws 33500097 18 OOt Fage L of 2
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for 3 002-09-05 09:53:2
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does  [gok County Recorder 26,00
hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto:

gl;gﬁST:Nm§0N AND RITA R WILSON, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS ““l‘“lll!\l\‘lﬂ‘l‘|“\||\

f the County of COOR and State of Tllinois, all the right, title, interest, claim 097
by demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed — e —

earing the date of october 14, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cooxr County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 99989527

and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of october 14, 1999 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of coox

County in the State of Iilinois as Document NO. EXXXXXXXXX to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of CoOK and the State of
Illinois, as follows, to wit:

“Se¢ Aitarhed Legal Description™

Real Estate Tax Number: . N R

24-05-308-013-0000

RO~29-071 % C g™

Skoy ¥
id

‘Property Address: 301 S MOBILE AVE
OAK LAWN, IL 60453

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEOLRAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has

caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its Vice President and attested by'its _
this 8TL 2002

R
f

-
3

STATE OF ILLINOIS } 88

COUNTY OF° WILL
I, Jennifer M. Sracik a Notary Public in and for said County in the State‘aiorcsaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan _ _personally knowntome tobethe vice President "\ of BankFindncial; F.S:B!
kniown as FINANCIAL FEDERAT: TSBrandasisuccessor by merger with:Siiccess National:Bank ;ands, ! Key By 0 endort .

personally known to me to be the
of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrunieri, appeared before me this

day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Vice President and
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as Vice President and
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of ;

Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth. '

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this gTH dayof  August 2002 ’

L J

" OFFICIAL SEAL : : . : .

JENNIFER M SRNCK W N DN0LY

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINGIS . . Notary Public j

__Mﬁm_m_mgg 108 5202005 Janryi fer M. Lér:nc.:.k ry :

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: : i

Elisa Medina CHICAGO TITLE ND TRUST COMPANY F Y'Y YR &

BankFinancial, F.S.B. 4944 WEST 95TH STREET - Y 1"kl -

Loan# 1800293022 . OAK LAWN, IL 60453 ' T |
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN o0k COUNTY, ILLINOIS




KL HY
Hoaw
-4

IS

i

UNOFFICIAL COPY

L3



'..’ S

“) UNOFFICIAL COPY

:

3

3

!

i

RIDER "A" 3

3

%

LEGAL DESCRIPTION :

1

THE NORTH 137 WEET (EXCEPT THE WEST 33 FEET THEREOF) OF LOT %
21 IN RIDGELAND GARDENS BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 5, 12, £

13 AND 19 IN OBL LAWN FARMS BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE
SOUTHWEST“144_ox_;scrIoanLMTQWNSHIR_az_upRTH,,RANGE_la B _
EAST OF THE THIRD PATNCIPAL ‘MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THE EAST 1/2 oOF '”:‘Tgﬁ
gl
|
i
¢
!
3

THE EAST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1/4)
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT TYLEREOF RECORDED SEPTEMBER 8, 1945
AS DOCUMENT 13592618, IN CoCOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

5 e b el T p M Ty

¢
3




